# 990126641 09/29/2022

# TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD253870

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
SUPERNOVA PTE. LTD.	08/19/2022

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	LIFE O PRODUCTS PTE. LTD.
Address:	68 Circular Road,
	#02-01
	Singapore 049422
Country:	SG
Entity Type:	COMPANY
Entity Country:	SINGAPORE

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79207650

### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: LIFE O PRODUCTS PTE. LTD.

Address: 68 Circular Road,

#02-01

Singapore 049422

Country: SG

TRADEMARK REEL: 007810 FRAME: 0857

990126641

# **THIS**

**PAGE** 

**INTENTIONALLY** 

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007810 FRAME: 0858

**RECORDED: 09/29/2022**